Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvoT

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Dell

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

261,45
usb

303,45
usb

.725,00

TL

303,45
usb

408,45
usb

660,45
usb

756,00
usb



